
2. KOLO SNLP 2004/2005 
 
Dátum konania:  
23.10.2004 
Výsledky:  

Miesto: Žarnovica 

MUŽI PRAVÁ RUKA 63 Kg 
1. Mataš, Michal (AWK Bardejov) 10 Pts. 
2. Gubov, Róbert (AWK Zarnovica) 7 Pts. 
3. Siklenka, Miloš (AWK Zlate Moravce) 5 Pts. 
4. Šulan, Jaroslav (AWK Trnava) 4 Pts. 
5. Skladan, Jozef (AWK Zlate Moravce) 3 Pts. 
6. Tóth, Tibor (AWS ATU Kosice) 2 Pts. 
7. Nagy, Gabriel (AWK Zvolen) 0 Pts. 
8. Szakal, Ferdinand (AWK Senec) 0 Pts. 
9. Koch, Róbert (AWS ATU Kosice) 0 Pts. 
10. Kasan, Marian (AWK Vavrecka) 0 Pts. 
11. Horgossi, Peter (AWK Senec) 0 Pts. 
12. Debnár, Michal (AWK Senec) 0 Pts. 
13. Radimák, Gabriel (AWK Senec) 0 Pts. 

MUŽI PRAVÁ RUKA 70 Kg 
1. Kasan, Peter (AWK Vavrecka) 10 Pts. 
2. Harcárik, Gabriel (AWK Bardejov) 7 Pts. 
3. Molnár, Roland (AWK Galanta) 5 Pts. 
4. Kubiš, Andrej (AWK Banska Stiavnica) 4 Pts. 
5. Révaj, Rudolf (AWK Rabca) 3 Pts. 
6. Svoboda, Petr (CZE) 2 Pts. 
7. Sloboda, Michal (AWK Senec) 0 Pts. 
8. Georgievski, Mário (AWS ATU Kosice) 0 Pts. 
9. Ruják, Vladimír (AWK Senec) 0 Pts. 
10. Kocka, Michal (AWK Senec) 0 Pts. 
11. Škoda, Jaroslav (AWK Trnava) 0 Pts. 
12. Pcola, Marek (AWK Snina) 0 Pts. 
13. Tresa, Martin (AWS ATU Kosice) 0 Pts. 
14. Bálint, Peter (AWK Senec) 0 Pts. 
15. Gábriš, Branislav (AWK Galanta) 0 Pts. 
16. Vasilovsky, Ivan (AWK Zlate Moravce) 0 Pts. 

MUŽI PRAVÁ RUKA 78 Kg 
1. Jagnešák, Lubomír (AWK Rabca) 10 Pts. 
2. Tóth, Tibor (AWS ATU Kosice) 7 Pts. 
3. Ruman, Martin (AWK Senec) 5 Pts. 
4. Bukovina, Samuel (AWS ATU Kosice) 4 Pts. 
5. Jakim, Ondrej (AWS ATU Kosice) 3 Pts. 
6. Mihálik, Dušan (AWK Cerveník) 2 Pts. 
7. Knotek, Tomáš (AWK Zarnovica) 0 Pts. 
8. Štáva, Roman (CZE) 0 Pts. 
9. Bacigál, Peter (AWK Senec) 0 Pts. 
10. Hlubík, Ondrej (AWK Senec) 0 Pts. 
11. Paška, Jozef (AWK Zvolen) 0 Pts. 
12. Mala, Daniel (AWK Zvolen) 0 Pts. 
13. Kovác, Juraj (AWS ATU Kosice) 0 Pts. 
14. Staroba, Jozef (AWK Zlate Moravce) 0 Pts. 
15. Rózsa, Peter (Komárno) 0 Pts. 

MUŽI PRAVÁ RUKA 86 Kg 
1. Dobrovic, Radoslav (AWK Banska Stiavnica) 10 Pts. 



2. Skrutek, Marcel (AWK Zvolen) 7 Pts. 
3. Málek, Rastislav (AWK Senec) 5 Pts. 
4. Cernák, Štefan (AWK Zarnovica) 4 Pts. 
5. Šimcisko, Róbert (AWK Mosovce) 3 Pts. 
6. Lascsak, Anton (AWS ATU Kosice) 2 Pts. 
7. Špajdel, Luboš (AWK Trnava) 0 Pts. 
8. Drienovský, Juraj (AWK Zlate Moravce) 0 Pts. 
9. Cajka, Dušan (AWK Zvolen) 0 Pts. 
10. Likavcan, Róbert (AWK Cerveník) 0 Pts. 
11. Hesko, Michal (AWK Cerveník) 0 Pts. 

MUŽI PRAVÁ RUKA 95 Kg 
1. Chudý, Juraj (AWK Trnava) 10 Pts. 
2. Hlubík, Samuel (AWK Trnava) 7 Pts. 
3. Skrutek, Marian (AWK Zvolen) 5 Pts. 
4. Dužek, Peter (AWK Galanta) 4 Pts. 
5. Feriencík, Oliver (AWK Zvolen) 3 Pts. 
6. Szorád, Juraj (Komárno) 2 Pts. 
7. Labaj, Ján (Liptovský Mikuláš) 0 Pts. 
8. Horváth, Robert (AWK Galanta) 0 Pts. 

MUŽI PRAVÁ RUKA 95+ Kg 
1. Gazdarica, Peter (Ruzomberok) 10 Pts. 
2. Spusta, Peter (AWK Bardejov) 7 Pts. 
3. Racek, Peter (AWK Trnava) 5 Pts. 
4. Vitez, Jaroslav (AWS ATU Kosice) 4 Pts. 
5. Šimcisko, Jozef (AWK Mosovce) 3 Pts. 
6. Michalicka, Juraj (AWK Zvolen) 2 Pts. 
7. Caletka, Michal (AWK Trnava) 0 Pts. 
8. Likavcan, Slavomír (AWK Cerveník) 0 Pts. 
9. Baka, Pavol (Liptovský Mikuláš) 0 Pts. 
  

MUŽI ĽAVÁ RUKA 70 Kg 
1. Molnár, Roland (AWK Galanta) 10 Pts. 
2. Harcárik, Gabriel (AWK Bardejov) 7 Pts. 
3. Révaj, Rudolf (AWK Rabca) 5 Pts. 
4. Kubiš, Andrej (AWK Banska Stiavnica) 4 Pts. 
5. Kasan, Peter (AWK Vavrecka) 3 Pts. 
6. Ruják, Vladimír (AWK Senec) 2 Pts. 
7. Sloboda, Michal (AWK Senec) 0 Pts. 
8. Svoboda, Petr (CZE) 0 Pts. 
9. Szakal, Ferdinand (AWK Senec) 0 Pts. 
10. Kocka, Michal (AWK Senec) 0 Pts. 
11. Škoda, Jaroslav (AWK Trnava) 0 Pts. 
12. Georgievski, Mário (AWS ATU Kosice) 0 Pts. 
13. Radimák, Gabriel (AWK Senec) 0 Pts. 
14. Holý, Milan (AWK Zarnovica) 0 Pts. 
15. Šulan, Jaroslav (AWK Trnava) 0 Pts. 
16. Nagy, Gabriel (AWK Zvolen) 0 Pts. 
17. Koch, Róbert (AWS ATU Kosice) 0 Pts. 
18. Gábriš, Branislav (AWK Galanta) 0 Pts. 
19. Skladan, Jozef (AWK Zlate Moravce) 0 Pts. 
20. Vasilovsky, Ivan (AWK Zlate Moravce) 0 Pts. 
21. Bálint, Peter (AWK Senec) 0 Pts. 

MUŽI ĽAVÁ RUKA 86 Kg 
1. Dobrovic, Radoslav (AWK Banska Stiavnica) 10 Pts. 
2. Jagnešák, Lubomír (AWK Rabca) 7 Pts. 
3. Jakim, Ondrej (AWS ATU Kosice) 5 Pts. 



4. Cernák, Štefan (AWK Zarnovica) 4 Pts. 
5. Lascsak, Anton (AWS ATU Kosice) 3 Pts. 
6. Štáva, Roman (CZE) 2 Pts. 
7. Šimcisko, Róbert (AWK Mosovce) 0 Pts. 
8. Drienovský, Juraj (AWK Zlate Moravce) 0 Pts. 
9. Bacigál, Peter (AWK Senec) 0 Pts. 
10. Hesko, Michal (AWK Cerveník) 0 Pts. 
11. Cajka, Dušan (AWK Zvolen) 0 Pts. 
12. Staroba, Jozef (AWK Zlate Moravce) 0 Pts. 

MUŽI ĽAVÁ RUKA 86+ Kg 
1. Germánus, Ján (AWK Magnezit Revuca) 10 Pts. 
2. Málek, Rastislav (AWK Senec) 7 Pts. 
3. Zajvald, Boris (AWK Banska Stiavnica) 5 Pts. 
4. Chudý, Juraj (AWK Trnava) 4 Pts. 
5. Vitez, Jaroslav (AWS ATU Kosice) 3 Pts. 
6. Caletka, Michal (AWK Trnava) 2 Pts. 
7. Hlubík, Samuel (AWK Trnava) 0 Pts. 
8. Dužek, Peter (AWK Galanta) 0 Pts. 
9. Baka, Pavol (Liptovský Mikuláš) 0 Pts. 
10. Šimcisko, Jozef (AWK Mosovce) 0 Pts. 
11. Michalicka, Juraj (AWK Zvolen) 0 Pts. 
12. Horváth, Robert (AWK Galanta) 0 Pts. 
13. Szorád, Juraj (Komárno) 0 Pts. 
14. Feriencík, Oliver (AWK Zvolen) 0 Pts. 
15. Labaj, Ján (Liptovský Mikuláš) 0 Pts. 

ŽENY PRAVÁ RUKA 60 Kg 
1. Tóthová, Katarína (AWS ATU Kosice) 10 Pts. 
2. Debnárová, Lucia (AWK Senec) 7 Pts. 
3. Mihoková, Stanislava (AWK Bardejov) 5 Pts. 
4. Tongelová, Andrea (AWK Snina) 4 Pts. 
5. Susserova, Andrea (CZE) 3 Pts. 

ŽENY PRAVÁ RUKA 60+ Kg 
1. Hrušková, Lucia (AWS ATU Kosice) 10 Pts. 
2. Štefanková, Tatiana (AWK Banska Stiavnica) 7 Pts. 
3. Katanová, Martina (AWK Snina) 5 Pts. 

ŽENY ĽAVÁ RUKA 60+ Kg 
1. Debnárová, Lucia (AWK Senec) 10 Pts. 
2. Mihoková, Stanislava (AWK Bardejov) 7 Pts. 
3. Štefanková, Tatiana (AWK Banska Stiavnica) 5 Pts. 
4. Mihoková, Viera (AWK Bardejov) 4 Pts. 
5. Katanová, Martina (AWK Snina) 3 Pts. 
6. Tongelová, Andrea (AWK Snina) 2 Pts. 
7. Susserova, Andrea (CZE) 0 Pts. 

 


